
 

 

 

2339 1693

2

99

1
4

540

1

10

100

1000

10000

N
u

m
er

o
 m

o
rs

ic
at

u
re

 (
lo

g)

Animale morsicatore

MORSICATURE
Registrazione morsicature per specie morsicatore - anno 

2022
REGIONE EMILIA-ROMAGNA
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Aziende USL Emilia-Romagna

MORSICATURE
Registrazione morsicature per AUSL - anno 2022

REGIONE EMILIA-ROMAGNA


